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• Intel® Core™ i9-10900TE Processor, Up to 4.60 GHz
• 8 x DI, and 4 x DO
• 4 x RS - 232 / 422 / 485
• 3 x M.2 2280 Key M Support NVMe SSD 
• Dual Hot-swappable SATA Storage RAID 0, 1, 5
• 9V - 60V DC Power Input
• Opera�ng Temp.: -40 to 158°F  (-40~70°C)
• 8 x GbE RJ45 (op�onal 8 x PoE)
• Patented Design of Backup Ba�ery Kit 
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•  NXP's EdgeVerse™ Edge Compu�ng Pla�orm
•  i.MX 8X Family Automo�ve Grade SoC
•  Support 5G / GPS / Wi-Fi / Bluetooth / CAN bus
•  Smarter Vehicle Power Igni�on 
•  9V – 60V DC Power Input
•  Mul� Display Output
•  Flexible Deployment
•  Effortless One-Cable Connec�on
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•  7" / 16 : 9 / 1280 x 720 / Front Panel IP65
•  Contract Ra�o: 1000 : 1
•  High Brightness: 560 Nits
•  Secondary Video Input (HDMI)
•  Projected Capaci�ve Mul�-touch
•  9V - 48V DC Power Input
•  Opera�ng Temp.: -4 to 140°F  (-20~60°C)
•  Effortless One-Cable Connec�on
•  Vehicle Regula�on E13
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•  Intel® Core™ i7-6600U Processor, Up to 3.40 GHz
•  Support Dual 5G / WLAN / Wi-Fi / Bluetooth 
    GPS Dead Reckoning (op�onal)
•  9V - 48V DC Power Input
•  Smarter Vehicle Power Igni�on
•  Dual Hot-swappable SATA Storage, RAID 0, 1, 5
•  1 x CAN Bus 2.0B (op�onal)
•  Patented Thermal Design
•  E13 & EN 50155 Cer�fied
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•  Intel® Celeron® Processor N3060, Up to 2.48 GHz
•  Support 5G / LTE / GPS / Wi-Fi / Bluetooth
•  Ultra-compact Design
•  Easy Installa�on
•  Smarter Vehicle Power Igni�on
•  9V - 60V DC Power Input
•  Patented Design of Backup Ba�ery Kit 
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•  Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7E Processor, Up to 4.40 GHz
•  Support 5G / LTE / GPS / Wi-Fi / Bluetooth / CAN Bus
•  Smarter Vehicle Power Igni�on
•  Support 4 Independent Display 
•  1 x M.2 2280 Key M for NVMe SSD
•  1 x 2.5 GbE, 3 x GbE  (M12 Connector or PoE)
•  E13 & EN 50155 Cer�fied
•  9V - 60V DC Power Input (VBOX-3630)  /  Isolated 24V - 110V (VBOX-3630R)
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•  Intel® Core™ i9-10900TE Processor, Up to 4.60 GHz
•  8 x DI & 4 x DO  
•  3 x RS - 232 / 422 / 485
•  1 x M.2 Key B & 1 x M.2 Key A-E
•  3 x miniPCIe Expansion Slots
•  Dual Hot-swappable SATA Storage RAID 0, 1, 5
•  9V - 48V DC Power Input 
•  Opera�ng Temp. : -40 to 158°F  (-40 to 70°C)  
•  10 x GbE RJ45  (op�onal 8 x PoE & 8 x M12 X-Code connectors)
•  Rolling Stock EN 50155 & EN 50121-3-2 Cer�fied
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•  Intel® Celeron® Processor N3060, Up to 2.48 GHz
•  Triple Display Output - DVI / HDMI / VGA 
•  Dual Gigabit Ethernet
•  2 x RS - 232 
•  Wide Range Opera�ng Temp. : -22 to 140°F  (-30 to 60°C)  
•  Ultra Slim Body : 2.1” (54mm) Height 
•  Fanless & Compact Design 
•  9V - 36V DC Power Input
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•  Intel® Core™ i7-1185G7E Processor, Up to 4.40 GHz
•  Intel® Iris® Xe Graphics
•  Triple Display Output (2 x HDMI/VGA)
•  Support 5G / LTE / Wi-Fi / Bluetooth
•  4 x DI / 4 x DO (5V/100mA)
•  4 x RS - 232 / 422 / 485  
•  9V - 36V DC Power Input 
•  Wide Range Opera�ng Temp. : -22 to 140°F  (-30~60°C)
•  Ultra-Slim Mechanical Design
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